
LIVING
CONCRETE



PORCELAIN TILE COLOURED BODY 
120x278 - 60x120 - 60x60 - 30x60 - 100x100 RECTIFIED

___ PERLA

120x278 RET

30x60 RET

60x120 RET

60x60 RET

100x100 RET

SABBIA __

V2R10 SABBIA 
60x120 - 24”x48”

120x278 RET

30x60 RET

60x120 RET

60x60 RET

100x100 RET



___ CENERE

GRAFITE __

PORCELAIN TILE COLOURED BODY 
120x278 - 60x120 - 60x60 - 30x60 - 100x100 RECTIFIED

V2R10 CENERE
100x100 - 40”x40”

120x278 RET

30x60 RET

60x120 RET

60x60 RET

100x100 RET

120x278 RET

30x60 RET

60x120 RET

60x60 RET

100x100 RET



SPECIFICATION REFERENCE EN 14411 appendix G Bla GL

TECHNICAL FEATURES STANDARD VALUE REQUIRED MORE

% WATER ABSORPTION EN ISO 10545/3 ≤ 0,5% COMPLY

THERMAL SHOCKS RESISTANT EN ISO 10545/9 ALTERATION / UNAFFECTED COMPLY

FROST/FREEZE RESISTANCE EN ISO 10545/12 ALTERATION / UNAFFECTED COMPLY

CHEMICAL AGENTS RESISTANCE 
AT LOW CONCENTRATION EN ISO 10545/13 VALUE TO BE DECLARED GLA

RESISTANCE TO DOMESTIC
CHEMICAL PRODUCTS AND 
ADDITIVES FOR SWIMMING 
POOLS

EN ISO 10545/13 MINIMUM GB GA

SLIP RESISTANCE (ANTI-SLIP) DIN 51130
BASING ON THE 

ENVIRONMENT OR ON THE 
WORKING AREA

R10

STAIN RESISTANCE EN ISO 10545/14 ≥ KASSE 3 COMPLY

AESTHETIC CLASSES ANSI A137.1 V0 - V4 V3

10 mm
0.39”

120x278 Rett.
48”x110”

SIZE Thickness Pcs / Box m2 / Box Kg / Box Box / Pallet m2 / Pallet Kg / Pallet

120x278 Rett. 10 1 3,33 51,61 18 59,94 929

60x120 Rett. 10 2 1,44 30,00 30 43,20 900

60x60 Rett. 10 3 1,08 22,50 40 43,20 900

30x60 Rett. 10 6 1,08 22,50 48 43,20 900

100x100 Rett. 10 2 2,00 38,00 24 48,00 912

60x120 Rett.
24”x48”

10 mm
0.39”

100x100 Rett.
40”x40”

10 mm
0.39”

60x60 Rett.
24”x24”

10 mm
0.39”

30x60 Rett.
12”x24”

10 mm
0.39”

SIZES

Skirting 
7,2x60/0,28”x24”

SPECIAL TRIMS

4 COLOURS

1 THICKNESS

5 SIZES

30x30 (5x5)
12”x12”
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